PTGIS_ENSG00000124212

1 34

Window:

@] @)
=Og
nkeE>
[ | <
....................... €L _ . LY (ONS) )
| @]
SHaz
............................. X & ¥
O
PPLT
on>=
O o< +
IIIIIIIIIIIIIII ‘IAII e e e e m e — e — e — — — — - — = —— ]
||||||||||||||||| o= Soooooooooooooooooooooog L)
©
(<))
s5
.................................................. =W
o <
[ [ [ [ [ |
To) <t ™ N — o

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



